Description
Product Specifications
Limiting Control Method
Input Voltage
LED Chip Type
Max Run Length
LED Density
Segment Width

Product Engineering & Design
Product Country of OriginOrdering Guide
LuxeNEON SD24CV XX
27
30
35
40
50
67 16
32
Type Voltage LengthCCT / λ IP
Assembled
Quality Control
Product Customization
Technical Support
Wiring Diagram
Mechanical Dimensions
Page 2 of 3
V20260427
DOCUMENT TYPE: DATASHEET
3307 West Street Rosenberg, TX 77471 USA - (281) 324-0908
sirs-e.com
USA
China Preassembled / USA Final Assembly
USA
USA
USA
     12 in
+
(305 mm)
LEAD
LuxeNeon
  0.4 in
(11 mm)
  1.10 in
(28 mm)
    1.02 in
(26 mm)
  0.7 in
(18 mm)
  0.91 in
(23 mm)  0.7 in
(18 mm)
  0.39 in
(10 mm)
  0.49 in
(12.5 mm)
LuxeNeon
LuxeNEON-SD24CVXX-67XX
LuxeNeon
Copyright © 2005-2026 SIRS Electronics, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
LuxeNeon
Cutting
Bracket Details
Page 3 of 3
V20260427
DOCUMENT TYPE: DATASHEET
3307 West Street Rosenberg, TX 77471 USA - (281) 324-0908
sirs-e.com
LuxeNEON-SD24CVXX-67XX
About Us
SIRS-E®  { semiconductor • illumination  •  research  •  solutions }
In 2004, SIRS-E® began researching the use of high-powered LED components for direct lighting fixtures and
LED strips.
Field cuttable every 50mm / 1.97 in
The LuxeNeon are cuttable represented where the solder joints are. Cuttable only by the
manufacturer for customer length.
  0.61 in
(15.4 mm)
    0.49 in
(12.6 mm)
  0.79 in